1317

TASCHE AUS TNT GELB 38X34X10 cm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: TASCHEN - Material: TNT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,022 Kg
INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs
340 mm
380 mm
100 mm

EXPORT KARTON

12 Kg
300 pcs
440 mm
380 mm
1020 mm



